CHAMBRETTE - 13/09/2020

Epreuve 004 - Amateur 4 - GALLARD MARECHALERIE - PONY CORN
Juge C: ANDREA TOQUET

Resultats DEFINITIFS

Dos
015
037
028
034
010
044
012
005
039
003
042
025
001
019
002
Non Classé
011
020
045
023
036
008
013
043
004
021

Concurent
CAVALIER

LESAGE LILOU

ROBIN TIPHANIE
CHAUDREL PAULINE
CHAUSSAT EMMANUELLE
FAVREAU JEREMIE
SPANOUDAKIS EMERIC
GUERIN JANE

POIRAUD EUGENIE
GEORGES ANOUK
BAILLY ALEXIS
CHASSERIAUD ANAELLE
BODRERO EMMA
ROBERT MARIE
TREMAUDANT ANNE BERENGERE
VILNEUVE GAELLE

DELAS EMILIEN
DEFARD VIRGINIE
PENNIE NICOLA
CASTEL LORINE
MENARD LUCIE

SOURDEAU DE BEAUREGA TAMARA

BONNEFON LARA
ROBIN SYLVIE
CHOBLET TATIANA
GOUY JEROME

ompetition

uestre
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Y

CHEVAL

SHERIDAN DE LOUME
TAKTI D'OZ

SHAMAN DE SALENE
ARTABAN DE COURANCE
ARCHANGE MAUV

ALL NIGHT BABY Z
AMAZONE DU CATELET
DUBAI D'ASIALIE
FAHRENHEIT DE JARSAY
UCKEL BERRY D'AMBRES
QUERCY DE VERNHET
BEVERLY DE LA GARE
ELITE

HELLO DU LEMO
SHOGOUN DU MAINE

VERTIGO DU COISEL
FINCA DI MADO
IKEBANA

AQUABLUE ANISETTE
DRAGON FIDJIS
SADLER'SFLAURE
ATLANTA DES BAIES
SIX CONTRE UN
DEESSE DE THOUARE
BAHIA DE CASSINELLE

%C

70.91
72.27
71.82
70.68
67.50
66.59
66.14
63.64
65.91
62.95
65.23
72.50
66.14
69.77
60.91

60.91
61.14
62.05
66.82
60.00
62.27
62.05
59.32
57.95
63.86

Dressage (220 pts)

% H

Clloss @
= ezeadl

CSO (TA:84) CROSS (TA:3"15) Resultat
%M Pen PtDR Pt.CS Tp.CS Tdep.CS Pt.CR Tp.CR Tdep.CR Total ecart
43.6 0 79.00 0 0 3'16 0.4 44.0 0
41.6 4 77.00 0 0 3'00 0 45.6 1.6
42.3 8 75.00 0 0 304 O 50.3 6.3
44.0 4 93.00 3.6 0 3'08 0 51.6 7.6
48.8 4 80.00 0 0 3'14 0 52.8 8.8
50.1 4 77.00 0 0 3'13 0 54.1 10.1
50.8 0 79.00 0 0 324 3.6 54.4 104
54.5 0 81.00 0 0 3'12 0 54.5 10.5
51.1 4 84.00 0 0 3'09 0 55.1 111
55.6 0 73.00 0 0 3'16 0.4 56.0 12
52.2 4 77.00 0 0 3'03 0 56.2 12.2
41.3 8 95.00 4.4 0 3'23 3.2 56.9 12.9
50.8 4 82.00 0 0 322 2.8 57.6 13.6
45.3 12 86.00 0.8 0 3'11 0 58.1 14.1
58.6 0 78.00 0 0 314 0 58.6 14.6
58.6 84.00 0 0 3'08 0 58.6 14.6
58.3 76.00 0 0 3'18 1.2 59.5 15.5
56.9 0 74.00 0 0 3'27 4.8 61.7 17.7
49.8 12 82.00 0 0 3'15 0 61.8 17.8
60.0 4 73.00 0 0 3'13 0 64.0 20
56.6 8 77.00 0 0 3'09 0 64.6 20.6
56.9 8 81.00 0 0 3'12 0 64.9 20.9
61.0 4 86.00 0.8 0 3'09 0 65.8 21.8
63.1 0 79.00 0 0 3'22 2.8 65.9 21.9
54.2 12 75.00 0 0 3'05 0 66.2 22.2
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25



Dos
024
016
035
033
007
038
022
018
029
006
009
026
014
031
017
027
040
032
030
041

Concurent
CAVALIER

LE DORE CHLOE

BIRAGUE JUSTINE

FAVREAU JEREMIE
GUILLARD ARTHUR

LOIRAT JUSTINE

FAUVRE ANNA

VINCENT GWENN

TORRE MAEVA

FRUSTOC LAURA

CHATEAU RONDEAU CAPUCINE
KILLIAN STEPHANIE
BARVILLE HELEN

AVENEL HELENE

KAHIA MELANIE

TACHIN ALICE

MONSIGNA CLAIRE

LOYER CLEMENCE

DUBOIS HELENE

JOUBERT JEAN CHRISTOPHE
BARON COLOMBES

ompetition
uestre
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CHEVAL
PEPITE DE LA CHAISE
SILVERGROVE HARRY

COKA COLA DU TADJOURA

DINKY TOY DU LYS
ULRICH D'EDEN
CASIMIR DU CHAMBON
PAYSIA DE VIEVE
GEOC BIATS

CARLOS DE GRISSAY
CADENCE DE SARD

A TE VLA DE BUSSEOL
AVANTAGE AMOUR
VIVALDI D'ADELYS
BREIZH WAY

ELEGANT DE THOUARE
BELLARUS KOADIG
EROS DE MENARDIERE
OSMAN DU PORTO
VIC TURQUOISE FIDGIS
LEOM

B

%C

62.27
63.41
77.27
58.41
56.36
59.32
68.18
63.18
56.36
57.73
61.82
53.18
64.77

Dressage (220 pts)

% H

' 0SS @
= ezeadl

CSO (TA:84") CROSS (TA:3"15) Resultat

%M Pen PtDR Pt.CS Tp.CS Tdep.CS Pt.CR Tp.CR Tdep.CR Total ecart
56.6 4 100 6.4 0 304 O 67.0 23

54.9 12 86.00 0.8 0 3'08 0 67.7 23.7

34.1 4 73.00 0 30 3'13 0 68.1 24.1

62.4 4 82.00 0 3'22 2.8 69.2 25.2

65.5 4 84.00 0 3'16 0.4 69.9 25.9

61.0 8 84.00 0 327 4.8 73.8 29.8

47.7 4 76.00 0 20 3'22 2.8 74.5 30.5

55.2 16 100 6.4 0 3'15 0 77.6 33.6

65.5 4 110 10.4 0 3'13 0 79.9 35.9

63.4 0 84.00 0 20 3'36 8.4 91.8 47.8

57.3 100 6.4 20 3'28 5.2 92.9 48.9

70.2 79.00 0 20 320 2 100.2 56.2

52.8 12 86.00 0.8 40 3'53 15.2 120.8 76.8
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E_CSO
E_CRO
E_CRO
E_CRO
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E_CRO
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